Home (/)  >> PRODUCT (http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/)  >> Spring Testing Machine
(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Spring_Testing_Machine/)
COMPANY PRODUCT
search
SEND
PRODUCT
CATEGORIES
MESSAGE BOARD

Bending Testing Machine (http://w…
Optical cable testing machine (htt…
Spring Testing Machine (http://ww…
Metallographic Equipment (http://…
Hardness Tester (http://www.hssd…
NDT Series (http://www.hssdgrou…
l Fuction
NDS series digital torsion spring tester is a kind of intelligent multi-functional measuring instrument u
sed for testing and inspection of torsion spring. With simple operation, high precision, easy to carry,
complete functions, widely used in all kinds of electric, light industry, machinery manufacturing, rese
arch institutions, etc.
l Specifications
        parameter
 Model
 Max torque  Measuring range Min reading（N﹒mm）
 NDS-500A    500 mN﹒m   5～500 （mN﹒m
）    0.01 mN﹒m
 NDS-1000A   1000 mN﹒m  10～1000（mN﹒m
）    0.1  mN﹒m
  NDS-2000A   2000 mN﹒m  20～2000（mN﹒m
）
   0.1  mN﹒m
  NDST-5000A   5000 mN﹒m  50～5000（mN﹒m
）
   0.1  mN﹒m
 NDS-1     1 N﹒m   0.01～1 （N﹒m）   0.0001 N﹒m
 NDS-2     2 N﹒m   0.02～2 （N﹒m）   0.0001 N﹒m
  NDS-5     5 N﹒m   0.05～5 （N﹒m）   0.0001 N﹒m
 NDS-10    10 N﹒m   0.1～10 （N﹒m）   0.001  N﹒m
 NDS-20    20 N﹒m   0.2～20 （N﹒m）   0.001  N﹒m
 NDS-30    30 N﹒m   0.3～30 （N﹒m）   0.001  N﹒m
 NDS-50    50 N﹒m   0.5～50 （N﹒m）   0.001  N﹒m
We're here to help:
Easy ways to get the answers you need.
(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Spring_Testing_Machine/399.html)(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Spring_Testing_Machine/398.html)(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Spring_Testing_Machine/397.html)(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Spring_Testing_Machine/39
Share With: